REPORT NO. :

REFERENCE

MZKO03135 CC

ANNOUNCEMENT
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ITEM COMM
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224-F-001

137-F-006W
137-F-007W
137-F-008W
137-F-009W
137-F-010W

G55-F-004wW

506-F-011W

506-F-008W
506-F-009W
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101-F-012
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101-F-014
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113-F-023W
113-F-024W

148-F-012wW
148-F-016W

148-F-017W
148-F-018W

TOTAL INVITATION

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ.

INVITATION :

QUANTITY
(LBS)

604,000
0

604,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
LSS DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP

ANALYSIS / RUN

D/O

---DESTINATION----

CITY

BALTIMORE

SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD

MADISON
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
MERCED
MODESTO
ASHLAND

NORFOLK
SUFFOLK

ALEXANDER CITY

BIRMINGHAM
TUSCALOOSA

CLANTON
TUSCALOOSA

TUSCALOOSA
CLANTON

AMERICUS
DOUGLAS

GRAND PRAIRIE
SAN ANTONIO

HOUSTON
GRAND PRAIRIE

ST
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NC
NC
NC
NC

WI
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BB

AL

GA

GA

TX

TX
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TX

26 PORK, FROZEN

02 / 01

VENDOR NAME

JOHN

JOHN
JOHN
JOHN

FARMLAND
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FARMLAND
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JOHN
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JOHN
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HOFMEISTER

HOFMEISTER
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HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER
FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,
FOODS,

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

HOFMEISTER
HOFMEISTER

HAM CANNING
HAM CANNING

HOFMEISTER

FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,
FARMLAND FOODS,

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120247155

120247155
120247155
120247155
120247155
120247155

120247155

120247155
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120247155

120247153
120247153
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PRICE

PER

(LBS)

[y

.2000
.2000
.2000

.0840
.0840
.0840

.0790
.0790
.0790

.0900
.0900

.0900
.0900

.0790
.0790

.0700
.0785

.0785
.0785

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 02/10/04
PROCESSING TIME: 09:25:32

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

BALTIMORE

SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD
SANFORD

MADISON
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
MERCED
MODESTO
ASHLAND

NORFOLK
SUFFOLK

ALEXANDER CITY

BIRMINGHAM
TUSCALOOSA

CLANTON
TUSCALOOSA

TUSCALOOSA
CLANTON

AMERICUS
DOUGLAS

GRAND PRAIRIE
SAN ANTONIO

HOUSTON
GRAND PRAIRIE

ST

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

WI

88

8



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 2
REFERENCE : AMSR34 LSS DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 02/10/04
PROCESSING TIME: 09:25:32

ANNOUNCEMENT : LS4 COMMODITY GROUP : 26 PORK, FROZEN
INVITATION : 012 ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 /01
D/O

ITEM COMM COMM D/0O QUANTITY ---DESTINATION---- CONTRACT PRICE PER CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS) CITY ST VENDOR NAME NUMBER (LBS) QTY CITY ST
TOTAL AWARDED : 604,000
TOTAL EXTRA : 0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O(*) : 0

NEW D/O NUMBERS (**) : 0

EXTRA - NO D/0OS : 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED : 0



